
FITTING NO.

SUBMITTED MODEL NO.

ITEM NO.JOB NAME

SUBMITTED AS SHOWN

SUBMITTED AS NOTED

SEE ATTACHED FOR
SUBMITTED MODIFICATION

TECHNICAL DATA

2100 SOUTH CLEARWATER DRIVE
DES PLAINES, ILLINOIS 60018-5999
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Last As Long As The Building

CHICAGO
FAUCETS

R

5˚

"
[60mm]
2-3/8

"
[60mm]
2-3/8

"
[86mm]
3-3/8

"
[35mm]
1-3/8"

[48mm]
1-7/8

3/4 " [19mm]
MAX. WARE
THICKNESS

15/16 "
DIA.
[24mm]

"
[76mm]

3

3-1/2 "
[89mm]

701-COLD
701-CO

LD

- DECK MOUNTED SINGLE LAVATORY FITTING
- 633 INDEXED CROSS HANDLE
- KLO-SELF SELF CLOSING CARTRIDGE
- FINISH: CHROME PLATE

    - E12 SOFTFLO AERATOR
    - 2.2 GPM [8.3 L/min.] FLOW RATE
    - ASME A112.18.1M COMPLIANT
    - CSA B125 COMPLIANT
    - NSF 61 COMPLIANT
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CHK'D:

APP'D:
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DIMENSIONS IN INCHES AND [MILLIMETERS].

 1/2" NPSM COUPLING
 NUT FOR 3/8" OR 1/2"
 FLEXIBLE RISER.


